
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

06/10/2025

Order No:

PO104510-1

Customer PO Number:

PO104510-1

Pick Number:

EBJ-1453708

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

PRINTEMPS

Area 13 Musherib, Al Khaleej 

Street 221Doha Oasis Building

Doha, Qatar

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

PREPAID WIRE

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

PRINTEMPS

Area 13 Musherib, Al Khaleej Street 

221Doha Oasis Building

Doha, Qatar

QA

Telephone: 974 4410622 4

E-mail:

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

IVORY BODY: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE / LACE: 

90% NYLON 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

IVORY BODY: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE / LACE: 

90% NYLON 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

BK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNR1882 BEATRIX ROBE WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNR1882 BEATRIX ROBE WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNS1882 BEATRIX SLIP WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CNS1882 BEATRIX SLIP WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNPJ1636S MALOU SHORT PJ 

SET

IVORY BODY: 95% MODAL 5% 

ELASTANE / LACE: 

90% NYLON 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

SO/BK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SO/BK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

SO/BK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

SO/BK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

SO/BK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

SO/BK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CND1912 NAYA ROMPER BLACK BODY: 95% MODAL  

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

91% NYLON  9% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CND1912 NAYA ROMPER BLACK BODY: 95% MODAL  

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

91% NYLON  9% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CND1912 NAYA ROMPER BLACK BODY: 95% MODAL  

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

91% NYLON  9% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CNS1710 MARIANA CHEMISE WHITE BODY: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

72% NYLON; 18% 

RAYON; 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CNS1710 MARIANA CHEMISE WHITE BODY: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

72% NYLON; 18% 

RAYON; 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CNS1710 MARIANA CHEMISE WHITE BODY: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

72% NYLON; 18% 

RAYON; 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

WHITE BODY: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

72% NYLON; 18% 

RAYON; 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.92.0030  1  64.00  64.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

WHITE BODY: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

72% NYLON; 18% 

RAYON; 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.92.0030  1  64.00  64.00

CNR1710KN MARIANA SHORT 

ROBE

WHITE BODY: 95% MODAL; 

5% ELASTANE / LACE: 

72% NYLON; 18% 

RAYON; 10% 

ELASTANE

6108.92.0030  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SR/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ2038 GISELE RIB LONG 

PJ SET

WHITE 92% TENCEL MODAL 

8% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNCU1018NS GISELE 

CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  51.00  51.00

VNCU1018NS GISELE 

CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  51.00  51.00

VNCU1018NS GISELE 

CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  51.00  51.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

WH/IB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

WH/IB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

WH/IB 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

PI/NY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

PI/NY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

PI/NY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

PI/NY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET SP/IY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET SP/IY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET SP/IY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

CNPJ2018 FRIDA LONG PJ SET SP/IY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

DA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

DA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

DA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

DA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

FB/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

FB/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

FB/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

FB/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

SD/PM 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

SD/PM 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

SD/PM 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1141 GISELE PRINTED 

LONG PJ

SD/PM 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  69.00  69.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SK/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNS1882 BEATRIX SLIP WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CNS1882 BEATRIX SLIP BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CNS1882 BEATRIX SLIP BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CNS1882 BEATRIX SLIP BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CNR1882 BEATRIX ROBE WHITE 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNR1882 BEATRIX ROBE BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNR1882 BEATRIX ROBE BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNR1882 BEATRIX ROBE BLACK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNZ4667 LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED PANT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6204.69.8044  1  64.00  64.00

CNZ4667 LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED PANT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6204.69.8044  1  64.00  64.00

CNZ4667 LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED PANT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6204.69.8044  1  64.00  64.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNZ4667 LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED PANT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6204.69.8044  1  64.00  64.00

CNT4667Q LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SLEEVE 

TOP

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  1  64.00  64.00

CNT4667Q LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SLEEVE 

TOP

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  1  64.00  64.00

CNT4667Q LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SLEEVE 

TOP

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  1  64.00  64.00

CNT4667Q LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SLEEVE 

TOP

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  1  64.00  64.00

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  1  56.00  56.00

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  1  56.00  56.00

CNS4667U LINEN BLEND 

RELAXED SHORT

OFWHT 55% LINEN, 45% 

ECO-VERO VISCOS

6208.29.9030  1  56.00  56.00

VNC1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT 

PJ SET

SILVP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  60.00  60.00

VNC1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT 

PJ SET

SILVP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  60.00  60.00

VNC1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT 

PJ SET

SILVP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  60.00  60.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BK/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BK/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BK/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BK/SP 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SO/BK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SO/BK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SO/BK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

SO/BK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

SO/BK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

VNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

SO/BK 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  56.00  56.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

NA/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 6,561.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 6,561.00

 104



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: PRINTEMPS

Area 13 Musherib, Al Khaleej 

Street 221 Doha Oasis Building

Doha , Qatar

QA

PO:PO104510-1

PT:EBJ-1453708

Store: 

Vendor: 

DC: 

*Total Weight: 108 lbs Box Count:4Total Volume: 5.75 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491051442  1PJ1636S IVORY S

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491051459  1PJ1636S IVORY M

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091677  1TZ1018LC BK/IV S

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091684  1TZ1018LC BK/IV M

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091691  1TZ1018LC BK/IV L

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491091707  1TZ1018LC BK/IV XL

BEATRIX ROBE 190491113249  1R1882 WHITE S

BEATRIX ROBE 190491113256  1R1882 WHITE M

BEATRIX SLIP 190491113300  1S1882 WHITE S

BEATRIX SLIP 190491113317  1S1882 WHITE M

MALOU SHORT PJ SET 190491117803  1PJ1636S IVORY XS

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491120582  1H1018 SO/BK XS

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491120599  1PJ1018 SO/BK XS

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491212355  1PJ1018TSZ SO/BK S

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491212362  1PJ1018TSZ SO/BK M

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491212379  1PJ1018TSZ SO/BK L

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491212386  1PJ1018TSZ SO/BK XL

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491212706  1TZ1018LC NA/IV S

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491212713  1TZ1018LC NA/IV M

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491212720  1TZ1018LC NA/IV L

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491212737  1TZ1018LC NA/IV XL

NAYA ROMPER 190491220282  1D1912 BLACK XS

NAYA ROMPER 190491220299  1D1912 BLACK S

NAYA ROMPER 190491220305  1D1912 BLACK M

MARIANA CHEMISE 190491246381  1S1710 WHITE S

MARIANA CHEMISE 190491246398  1S1710 WHITE M

MARIANA CHEMISE 190491246404  1S1710 WHITE L

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491246503  1R1710KN WHITE S

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491246510  1R1710KN WHITE M

MARIANA SHORT ROBE 190491246527  1R1710KN WHITE L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491254973  1PJ1018 SR/IV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491254980  1PJ1018 SR/IV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491254997  1PJ1018 SR/IV L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491255000  1PJ1018 SR/IV XL

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491284789  1PJ2038 WHITE S

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491284796  1PJ2038 WHITE M

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491284802  1PJ2038 WHITE L

GISELE RIB LONG PJ SET 190491284819  1PJ2038 WHITE XL

GISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET 190491311980  1CU1018NS BLACK XS

GISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET 190491311997  1CU1018NS BLACK S

GISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET 190491312000  1CU1018NS BLACK M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491312031  1PJ1018 WH/IB XS

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491312048  1PJ1018 WH/IB S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491312055  1PJ1018 WH/IB M

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491312468  1PJ1018TSZ PI/NY S

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491312475  1PJ1018TSZ PI/NY M

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491312482  1PJ1018TSZ PI/NY L

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491312499  1PJ1018TSZ PI/NY XL

FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491314929  1PJ2018 SP/IY S

Page 1 of 6
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491314936  1PJ2018 SP/IY M

FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491314943  1PJ2018 SP/IY L

FRIDA LONG PJ SET 190491314950  1PJ2018 SP/IY XL

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332398  1PJ1141 DA/IV S

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332404  1PJ1141 DA/IV M

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332411  1PJ1141 DA/IV L

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332428  1PJ1141 DA/IV XL

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332442  1PJ1141 FB/IV S

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332459  1PJ1141 FB/IV M

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332466  1PJ1141 FB/IV L

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332473  1PJ1141 FB/IV XL

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332923  1PJ1141 SD/PM S

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332930  1PJ1141 SD/PM M

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332947  1PJ1141 SD/PM L

GISELE PRINTED LONG PJ 190491332954  1PJ1141 SD/PM XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491333708  1PJ1018 SK/IV XS

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491333715  1PJ1018 SK/IV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491333722  1PJ1018 SK/IV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491333739  1PJ1018 SK/IV L

BEATRIX SLIP 190491339038  1S1882 WHITE XS

BEATRIX SLIP 190491339052  1S1882 BLACK XS

BEATRIX SLIP 190491339069  1S1882 BLACK S

BEATRIX SLIP 190491339076  1S1882 BLACK M

BEATRIX ROBE 190491339106  1R1882 WHITE XS

BEATRIX ROBE 190491339120  1R1882 BLACK XS

BEATRIX ROBE 190491339137  1R1882 BLACK S

BEATRIX ROBE 190491339144  1R1882 BLACK M

LINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT 190491342007  1Z4667 OFWHT S

LINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT 190491342014  1Z4667 OFWHT M

LINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT 190491342021  1Z4667 OFWHT L

LINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT 190491342038  1Z4667 OFWHT XL

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP 190491342076  1T4667Q OFWHT S

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP 190491342083  1T4667Q OFWHT M

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP 190491342090  1T4667Q OFWHT L

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP 190491342106  1T4667Q OFWHT XL

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491342144  1S4667U OFWHT S

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491342151  1S4667U OFWHT M

LINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT 190491342168  1S4667U OFWHT L

GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491344513  1C1018Z SILVP S

GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491344520  1C1018Z SILVP M

GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491344537  1C1018Z SILVP L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 839078038857  1PJ1018 BK/SP S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 839078038864  1PJ1018 BK/SP M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 839078038871  1PJ1018 BK/SP L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 839078091968  1PJ1018 BK/SP XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 849222015337  1PJ1018 SO/BK S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 849222015344  1PJ1018 SO/BK M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 849222015351  1PJ1018 SO/BK L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 849222049103  1PJ1018 SO/BK XL

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 849222049417  1H1018 SO/BK S

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 849222049424  1H1018 SO/BK M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 849222055593  1PJ1018 NA/IV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 849222055609  1PJ1018 NA/IV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 849222071678  1PJ1018 NA/IV XL

GISELE LONG PJ SET 849222071685  1PJ1018 NA/IV L
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111043028811

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491091684  1TZ1018LC BK/IV MGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491091691  1TZ1018LC BK/IV LGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491120582  1H1018 SO/BK XSGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491212362  1PJ1018TSZ SO/BK MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491212379  1PJ1018TSZ SO/BK LGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491212386  1PJ1018TSZ SO/BK XLGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491246503  1R1710KN WHITE SMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491254997  1PJ1018 SR/IV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491255000  1PJ1018 SR/IV XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491284802  1PJ2038 WHITE LGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491311980  1CU1018NS BLACK XSGISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

190491311997  1CU1018NS BLACK SGISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

190491312000  1CU1018NS BLACK MGISELE CAMI/SHORT PJ SET

190491312055  1PJ1018 WH/IB MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491312468  1PJ1018TSZ PI/NY SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491312499  1PJ1018TSZ PI/NY XLGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491332404  1PJ1141 DA/IV MGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491332411  1PJ1141 DA/IV LGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491332428  1PJ1141 DA/IV XLGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491332442  1PJ1141 FB/IV SGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491332459  1PJ1141 FB/IV MGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491332466  1PJ1141 FB/IV LGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491342151  1S4667U OFWHT MLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491344513  1C1018Z SILVP SGISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491344520  1C1018Z SILVP MGISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET

839078038864  1PJ1018 BK/SP MGISELE LONG PJ SET

849222015344  1PJ1018 SO/BK MGISELE LONG PJ SET

849222049417  1H1018 SO/BK SGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

849222049424  1H1018 SO/BK MGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

849222055593  1PJ1018 NA/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 34 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 30

*Total Weight: 108 lbs Box Count:4

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 5.75 cuf
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111043029732

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491091677  1TZ1018LC BK/IV SGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491113249  1R1882 WHITE SBEATRIX ROBE

190491113256  1R1882 WHITE MBEATRIX ROBE

190491113300  1S1882 WHITE SBEATRIX SLIP

190491117803  1PJ1636S IVORY XSMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491212706  1TZ1018LC NA/IV SGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491212720  1TZ1018LC NA/IV LGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491254973  1PJ1018 SR/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491284789  1PJ2038 WHITE SGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491284796  1PJ2038 WHITE MGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491312031  1PJ1018 WH/IB XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491312475  1PJ1018TSZ PI/NY MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491332398  1PJ1141 DA/IV SGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491332473  1PJ1141 FB/IV XLGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491332923  1PJ1141 SD/PM SGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491332930  1PJ1141 SD/PM MGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491332947  1PJ1141 SD/PM LGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491333708  1PJ1018 SK/IV XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491333715  1PJ1018 SK/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491333739  1PJ1018 SK/IV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491339069  1S1882 BLACK SBEATRIX SLIP

190491339076  1S1882 BLACK MBEATRIX SLIP

190491339106  1R1882 WHITE XSBEATRIX ROBE

190491339120  1R1882 BLACK XSBEATRIX ROBE

190491339144  1R1882 BLACK MBEATRIX ROBE

190491342007  1Z4667 OFWHT SLINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT

190491342021  1Z4667 OFWHT LLINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT

190491342038  1Z4667 OFWHT XLLINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT

190491342168  1S4667U OFWHT LLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

839078038871  1PJ1018 BK/SP LGISELE LONG PJ SET

849222015337  1PJ1018 SO/BK SGISELE LONG PJ SET

849222015351  1PJ1018 SO/BK LGISELE LONG PJ SET

849222071678  1PJ1018 NA/IV XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 34 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 33
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111043030793

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491051442  1PJ1636S IVORY SMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491051459  1PJ1636S IVORY MMALOU SHORT PJ SET

190491113317  1S1882 WHITE MBEATRIX SLIP

190491120599  1PJ1018 SO/BK XSGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491212355  1PJ1018TSZ SO/BK SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491212713  1TZ1018LC NA/IV MGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491212737  1TZ1018LC NA/IV XLGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491220282  1D1912 BLACK XSNAYA ROMPER

190491220299  1D1912 BLACK SNAYA ROMPER

190491220305  1D1912 BLACK MNAYA ROMPER

190491246381  1S1710 WHITE SMARIANA CHEMISE

190491246404  1S1710 WHITE LMARIANA CHEMISE

190491246510  1R1710KN WHITE MMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491246527  1R1710KN WHITE LMARIANA SHORT ROBE

190491284819  1PJ2038 WHITE XLGISELE RIB LONG PJ SET

190491312048  1PJ1018 WH/IB SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491312482  1PJ1018TSZ PI/NY LGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491314929  1PJ2018 SP/IY SFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491314936  1PJ2018 SP/IY MFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491314950  1PJ2018 SP/IY XLFRIDA LONG PJ SET

190491332954  1PJ1141 SD/PM XLGISELE PRINTED LONG PJ

190491333722  1PJ1018 SK/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491339038  1S1882 WHITE XSBEATRIX SLIP

190491339052  1S1882 BLACK XSBEATRIX SLIP

190491339137  1R1882 BLACK SBEATRIX ROBE

190491342014  1Z4667 OFWHT MLINEN BLEND RELAXED PANT

190491342076  1T4667Q OFWHT SLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491342083  1T4667Q OFWHT MLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491342090  1T4667Q OFWHT LLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491342106  1T4667Q OFWHT XLLINEN BLEND RELAXED SLEEVE TOP

190491342144  1S4667U OFWHT SLINEN BLEND RELAXED SHORT

190491344537  1C1018Z SILVP LGISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET

839078038857  1PJ1018 BK/SP SGISELE LONG PJ SET

839078091968  1PJ1018 BK/SP XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

849222049103  1PJ1018 SO/BK XLGISELE LONG PJ SET

849222055609  1PJ1018 NA/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 33 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 36

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111043031544

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491091707  1TZ1018LC BK/IV XLGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491246398  1S1710 WHITE MMARIANA CHEMISE

190491254980  1PJ1018 SR/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491314943  1PJ2018 SP/IY LFRIDA LONG PJ SET

849222071685  1PJ1018 NA/IV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 12 x 6 x 12        Weight: 7 lbs   Vol: 0.50 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 5
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* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included
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